10/25/2024

BEST BET

PENNY

Regular

SPOTLITE

Grand Totals:

Wager Type

BEST BET
BEST BET

Totals:
PENNY

Totals:
Regular

Totals:
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE

Totals:

NumOfNums

4
5

N

Spot Action Repor

Sales
$185.00
$5.00

$190.00
$57.00

$57.00
$15.00

$15.00
$222.50
$254.50
$128.00

$605.00

$867.00

Winners

$243.69
$0.00

$243.69
$10.50

$10.50
$0.00

$0.00
$241.60
$171.60
$90.80

$504.00

$758.19

RB

Hold
($58.69)
$5.00

($53.69)
$46.50

$46.50
$15.00

$15.00
($19.10)
$82.90
$37.20

$101.00

$108.81

Per centOfSales

21.33
0.57

21.90
6.57

6.57
1.73

173
25.66
29.35
14.76

69.77

99.97

ExpectedReturn
0.70
0.70

1.00

0.72

0.50
0.53
0.58

WeightedAve
0.15

0.00

0.07

0.01

0.13
0.16
0.09

0.60



