## Spot Action Repor RB

	<u>Wager Type</u>	<u>NumOfNums</u>	<u>Sales</u>	<u>Winners</u>	<u>Hold</u>	PercentOfSales	<b>ExpectedReturn</b>	<u>WeightedAve</u>
	BEST BET	4	\$185.00	\$243.69	(\$58.69)	21.33	0.70	0.15
	BEST BET	5	\$5.00	\$0.00	\$5.00	0.57	0.70	0.00
BEST BET	Totals:		\$190.00	\$243.69	(\$53.69)	21.90		
	PENNY	8	\$57.00	\$10.50	\$46.50	6.57	1.00	0.07
PENNY	Totals:		\$57.00	\$10.50	\$46.50	6.57		
	Regular	5	\$15.00	\$0.00	\$15.00	1.73	0.72	0.01
Regular	Totals:		\$15.00	\$0.00	\$15.00	1.73		
	SPOTLITE	1	\$222.50	\$241.60	(\$19.10)	25.66	0.50	0.13
	SPOTLITE	2	\$254.50	\$171.60	\$82.90	29.35	0.53	0.16
	SPOTLITE	3	\$128.00	\$90.80	\$37.20	14.76	0.58	0.09
SPOTLITE	Totals:		\$605.00	\$504.00	\$101.00	69.77		
Grand Totals:			\$867.00	\$758.19	\$108.81	99.97		0.60